
B.A./B.Sc/B.Com Semester III, V and PART I and PART II Examination,2021 

 In the present pandemic situation (as per Government health guideline) students should be 

encouraged to submit script online. 



The Departmental official e-mail ids for submission of Answer scripts are 

as follows: 

 

 
Sl 

No. 

Department Official e-mail id 

1 Bengali Morning bengali.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

2 Bengali Day bengali.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

3 English Morning english.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

4 English Day english.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

5 Hindi Morning hindi.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

6 Hindi Day hindi.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

7 History Morning history.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

8 History Day history.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

9 Education education@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

10 Journalism & Mass Communication journalism@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

11 Philosophy philosophy@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

12 Political Science Morning polsc.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

13 Political Science Day polsc.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

14 Geography geography@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

15 Food & Nutrition foodnnutrition@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

16 Psychology psychology@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

17 Computer Science computersc@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

18 Economics economics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

19 Physics physics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

20 Chemistry chemistry@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

21 Mathematics mathematics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

22 Zoology zoology@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

23 Botany botany@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

24 Electronics electronics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

25 Statistics statistics@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in 

26 CBCS: Commerce Morning  commerce.morning@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in  

27 CBCS: Commerce Day commerce.day@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in  

28 CBCS:  Commerce Evening  commerce.evening@sajaipuriacollege.ac.in  

29 For old system: B.Com PART 

I Exam 

bcompart1exam@gmail.com 

30 For old system: B.Com PART 
II Exam 

bcompart2exam@gmail.com 
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